MILITARY • AEROSPACE • HARSH ENVIRONMENT • GENERAL DUTY
The World’s Most Advanced
C O N N E C T O R
UP TO
20%
Higher
Voltage50%
LIGHTER

Front face of pin inserts illustrated
Contact Amphenol Aerospace for more information at 800-678-0141  •  www.amphenol-aerospace.com 11
HOW TO ORDER: S506DS-14-35PN
4. Shell Size/ Insert Arrangement
See pages 9-10
3. 175ºC Service Class
DT
Durmalon
plated,
alternative
to cadmium.
Corrosion
resistant, 500
hour extended
salt spray
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
DZ
Black Zinc-
Nickel alternative
to cadmium. 500
hour salt spray,
conductive
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
DW
Corrosion
resistant
olive drab
cadmium plated
aluminum, 1,000
hour extended
salt spray
3. 200ºC Service Class
DR
Electroless nickel
plated aluminum,
48 hour salt
spray
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
DS*
AP-93 Tri-Nickel
Alloy, Aluminum,
1000 Hr., 200°C,
-65dB@100Hz*
RoHS
Amphenol
EU
/ 2002 / 95 / EC
RK
Corrosion
resistant
stainless
steel, firewall
capability, plus
500 hour salt
spray resistance
RS
Nickel plated,
corrosion
resistant
steel, firewall
capability, 500
hour salt spray
1. Connector Type
S5 Series 5